Hudson River Performing Arts Center is offering SUMMER INTENSIVES open to various dance levels.  Registration and payment is required 2 weeks before the start of each intensive.  Call the studio at (845)896-1888 to register.
Monday, July 1 – Friday, July 5 (Ballet C and above) Guest Teacher Week
	TBA
Monday, July 8 – Friday, July 12 
	10:00 – 3:00 Repertory Company  $300.00
Monday, July 15 – Friday, July 19
10:00 – 3:00 Junior Intensive  $300.00
10:00 – 1:00 Petite Intensive (bring a snack)    $225.00
Monday, July 22 – Friday, July 26
10:00 – 3:00 Lyrical/Jazz/Hip Hop (Ballet B and above)   $300.00
Monday, July 29 – Friday, August 2
	10:00 – 12:00 Tutu and Tumble week (bring a snack)  $150.00
[bookmark: _GoBack]	12:00 – 3:00 Intro to Broadway Jazz & Tap (Jazz/Tap A & above) bring a snack $225.00
Monday, August 5 – Friday, August 9
	10:00 – 3:00 Intermediate Intensive   $300.00
Monday, August 12 – Friday, August 16
	10:00 – 3:00 Senior Intensive (with Director Approval only)   $300.00
Monday, August 19 – Friday, August 23 Jazz Repertory
10:00 – 1:00 Monday, Wednesday, Friday Junior Jazz   $200.00
	10:00 – 1:00 Tuesday, Thursday, Friday Senior Jazz      $200.00
Mandatory Repertory rehearsal     $120.00
Sunday, July 28 5:00pm – 8:00pm                                                                    Sunday, August 18 5:00pm – 8:00pm                                                                            Sunday, August 25 5:00pm – 8:00pm
*Schedule subject to change dependent on enrollment
Purchase 1 intensive at full price and receive a 10% discount on the rest of your intensives. (This does NOT include Jazz Repertory or Mandatory Rehearsals).  You will pay full price for the highest; discount applies to additional intensives for the SAME STUDENT only.


